Other versions: please consult our Customer Care Centre.
Thermal-magnetic circuit-breakers GV3-P for connection by EverLink terminal blocks (2)
Control by rotary knob
Standard power ratings of 3-phase motors 50/60 Hz in category AC-3 Setting range Reference
400/415 V 500 V 660/690 V of thermal
P Icu Ics (1) P Icu Ics (1) P Icu Ics (1) trips
kW kA kW kA kW kA A
5.5 100 50 7.5 12 50 11 6 50 9…13 GV3P13
7.5 100 50 11 12 50 15 6 50 12…18 GV3P18
11 100 50 15 12 50 18.5 6 50 17…25 GV3P25
15 100 50 18.5 12 50 22 6 50 23…32 GV3P32
18.5 50 50 22 10 50 30 5 60 30…40 GV3P40
22 50 50 30 10 50 37 5 60 37…50 GV3P50
30 50 50 37 10 50 45 5 60 48…65 GV3P65
(1) as % of lcu
Thermal-magnetic circuit-breakers GV3-P for connection by ring terminals
Add the fi gure 6 to the end of the reference. Example: GV3-P13 becomes GV3-P136
Thermal-magnetic circuit-breakers GV3-P for connection by only 1 EverLink terminal block